THE DATASHEET OF
DS1250WP-150
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 1 of 11
FEATURES
 10 years minimum data retention in the
absence of external power
 Data is automatically protected during power

        Output:  1.5V
       Input pulse Rise and Fall Times:  5ns
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART  TEMP RANGE SUPPLY
TOLERANCE PIN-PACKAGE SPEED
GRADE (ns)
DS1250W-100+ 0°C to +70°C 3.3V ± 0.3V 32 740 EDIP 100
DS1250WP-100+ 0°C to +70°C 3.3V ± 0.3V 34 PowerCap* 100
DS1250W-100IND+ -40°C to +85°C 3.3V ± 0.3V 32 740 EDIP 100
DS1250WP-100IND+ -40°C to +85°C 3.3V ± 0.3V 34 PowerCap* 100
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*DS9034PC+ or DS9034PCI+ (PowerCap) required. Must be ordered separately.
PACKAGE INFORMATION
For the latest package outline information and land patterns, go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages. Note that a “+”,
“#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only. Package drawings may show a different suffix
character, but the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
PACKAGE TYPE PACKAGE CODE OUTLINE NO. LAND PATTERN NO.
32 EDIP MDT32+6 — 21-0245
34 PCAP PC2+5 — 21-0246
DS1250W
 9 of 9
REVISION HISTORY
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
121907 Added the Package Information table; removed the DIP module
package drawing and dimension table 7, 8
12/10
Updated the storage information, soldering temperature, and lead
temperature information in the Absolute Maximum Ratings
section; removed the -150 MIN/MAX information from the AC
Electrical Characteristics table; updated the Ordering
Information table (removed -150 parts and leaded -100 parts);
updated the Package Information table
1, 4, 5, 8
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View DS1250WP-150 on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management